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Technical Details

Frequency

Current Intensity
Electric Insulation Class
Use

IP Protection

Material

50-60 Hz
12.5A
I

Indoor, Outdoor
1IP67

Aluminum

Models

12V 150W 12.5A Power Supply IP67

High

Wide

Lenght
Cable Length
Weight

Revision Control de Calidad

Do you want to know more about this product? Call us and ask about the reference Page 1

Ref: 2127

42 mm
70 mm
240 mm
230 mm
1.05 kg



12V 150W 12.5A Power Supply IP67
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Description

This AC to DC transformer features IP67 protection and provides us with a 12VDC / 12.5A output. Capable of withstanding 150W

peaks.
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Additional photographs
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