





Models

Technical Details

Frequency	50-60 Hz
Current Intensity	12.5 A
Electric Insulation Class	I
Use	Indoor, Outdoor
IP Protection	IP67
Material	Aluminum

High	42 mm
Wide	70 mm
Lenght	240 mm
Cable Length	230 mm
Weight	1.05 kg
Revisión Control de Calidad	No





Description

This AC to DC transformer features IP67 protection and provides us with a 12VDC / 12.5A output. Capable of withstanding 150W peaks.





Additional photographs



